

PERMIT APPLICATION

City of Denham Springs Office of Planning & Development P. O. Box 1629 (116 N. Range Ave.) Denham Springs, LA 70727-1629 (225) 667-8326 - buildings@cityofdenhamsprings.com



NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS:

In order to obtain the permanent permit the contractor may mail in the original copy of this form along with the permit fee (check or money order) made payable to the City of Denham Springs. The permanent permit can be mailed (at your specific request) or you may pick up the permit upon payment. All work shall be readily accessible for inspection(s) by the Building Official or his authorized representative. This form offers no deviation or exclusion from permitting procedures and policies, local ordinances or the codes adopted by the City of Denham Springs, Livingston Parish, State of Louisiana, the Louisiana State Uniform Construction Code Council, Louisiana State Fire Marshal's office, or any other authority having jurisdiction. Work cannot start until the permit is in possession and is posted.

Permit #:	
	Phone:
	Phone:
	Phone:
	Phone:
Diesel	
Commercial	
	Diesel

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE: _____

I hereby attest that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and that I have not misrepresented the facts or willfully given erroneous information. I understand it is my responsibility to know which inspections are to be conducted and when and to ensure all applicable inspections are to be conducted by the proper jurisdictional authority; if not, the construction may be considered in default and no further inspection will be made nor will occupancy be granted.